UNI ON 1506 MSTG

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01506)

Best at
Const at

220302- 15
242497-94
242497- 94
281166- 60
309179-40
242497- 94
310110-01
281166- 60
282520- 56
309179-40
309179-40
162600- 28
282520- 56
162600- 28
309179-40
309179-40
310275-69
309179-40
310110-01
220302- 15
309179-40
309179-40
123780- 08
220302- 15
220302- 15
162600- 28
309179-40
281166- 60
220302- 15
281166- 60

SPRUYT EDDY

THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
VERACHTERT- HANNE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT SEBA M CH
SPRUYT EDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LENGELE FRERES
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY
VERMYLEN DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Geneent AD
EN

BOUSVAL
CHASTRE
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
MARBAI S
CHASTRE
MARBAI S
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
TILLY

VI EUSAR
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
CHAUMON 7
VI EUX G
VI EUX G
MARBAI S 7
VI EUSAR
BOUSVAL 6
VI EUX G
BOUSVAL 6

3
6
6
6
0
6
VI EUX G 13
6
6
0
0
7
6
7

=

465502
464455
2
471420
479289
3
465480
2
472943
2
3
464687

48255

Ri ng
Bague

115641518
100518220
115371819
101176618
113378020
109957620
112429320
101177718
109277318
113382620
110626916
113921817
109277418
110432520
109186918
109183418
106020819
113380920
108358215
111717719
113073317
113381020
108233518
101189218
115646418
110430920
113370120
111711419
112430620
107568417

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

CGeneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
220302- 15
242497-94
309179-40
242497-94
282520- 56
309179-40
242497- 94
309179-40
242497- 94
162600- 28
162600- 28
282520- 56
309179-40
309179-40
162600- 28

THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
THI BAUT BOONS
SPRUYT EDDY

THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THI BAUT BOONS
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERMYLEN DANI EL

SOVBREF
VI EUSAR
SOVBREF
CHASTRE 4
VI EUSAR
SOVBREF
VI EUSAR
SOVBREF
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
CHASTRE 4
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
MARBAI S

464455
2
3
465502
4
479289
5
472943

106664321
104630621
302436621
112228021
104631321
115302321
104631021
113479221
113508021
104633321
113500821
104631821
107901221
107902621
107900521
113511821
113511421
107901321

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

~NOOUOITRAWNE

180351- 28
281596- 05
281596- 05
215026- 74
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28

RUCQUOY JEAN

DI ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

MARBAI S 11
LI MAL 18
LI MAL 18
CEROUX 4
VI EUSAR 10
MARBAI S 11
MARBAI S 11

348930
363618
2
360095
364046
2
3

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113471721
105434619
113632521
113455820
113507621
113313720
113315320

Best at

Snel h.

~NOUOITR~AWNE



281596- 05
186226- 83
281596- 05
180351- 28
180351- 28
215026-74
186226- 83
281596- 05
281596- 05
309179-40
211913-65
281596- 05
211913- 65
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
281596- 05
281596- 05

DI ELS GERARD

VEEI SS HENRI

Dl ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VEEI SS HENRI

DI ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLET PI ERRE

DI ELS GERARD
HALLET Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD

LI MAL
LI MAL
LI MAL
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
CERQUX
LI MAL
LI MAL
LI MAL
VI EUSAR
LI MAL
LI MAL
LI MAL
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
LI MAL
LI MAL

RPRAFRPWONRFRPWOWRAO

363539

36352

OQOOUITRAWNNANOONNO AN

105431719
113036420
105434719
109587618
113315720
106128719
106192719
113039020
105434819
109186018
106285619
113632321
113572417
113510221
109192418
113500721
113037420
113037120

Best at

CGeneent

@

JR

Snel h.

281596- 05
215026- 74
180351- 28
180351- 28
281596- 05
186226- 83
281596- 05
180351- 28
180351- 28
215026- 74
186226- 83
281596- 05
281596- 05
309179-40
211913-65
211913- 65

DI ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LOUI S
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
DI ELS GERARD
VEEI SS HENRI

DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUQOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LQUI S
VEEI SS HENRI

Dl ELS GERARD
DI ELS GERARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLET Pl ERRE
HALLET Pl ERRE

MARBAI S
CEROUX
LI MAL

LI MAL

LI MAL
VI EUSAR
LI MAL

LI MAL

363618
360095
348930
2
2
363539

105434619
113455820
113313720
113315320
105431719
113036420
105434719
109587618
113315720
106128719
106192719
113039020
105434819
109186018
106285619
113572417

Best at

36

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

180351- 28
281596- 05
309179-40
281596- 05
309179-40
309179-40
308071- 96
281596- 05
180351- 28

RUCQUOY JEAN
Dl ELS GERARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DI ELS GERARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
Dl ELS GERARD

RUCQUOY JEAN

MARBAI S
LI MAL
VI EUSAR
LI MAL
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR

348930
363618
364046
2
2
3
362267

113471721
113632521
113507621
113632321
113510221
113500721
113496921
113634421
113474221

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

180351- 28
281596- 05
281596- 05
215026- 74
309179-40
180351- 28
180351- 28
281596- 05
186226- 83
281596- 05

RUCQUOY JEAN

DI ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

DI ELS GERARD

VEEI SS HENRI

DI ELS GERARD

Geneent
Local it

MARBAI S
LI MAL

LI MAL
CEROUX
VI EUSAR
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
LI MAL

LI MAL
LI MAL

WhOINOIORFRORF O

348930
363618
2
360095
364046
2
3
3
363539
4

Ri ng
Bague

113471721
105434619
113632521
113455820
113507621
113313720
113315320
105431719
113036420
105434719

Best at

Snel h.

QOWOO~NOUITRAWNE

=



180351- 28
180351- 28
215026-74
186226- 83
281596- 05
281596- 05
309179-40
211913-65
281596- 05
211913- 65
309179-40
309179-40
309179-40
281596- 05
281596- 05

RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
DELVEAUX LOUI S
VEEI SS HENRI

DI ELS GERARD

Dl ELS GERARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLET PI ERRE

DI ELS GERARD
HALLET Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD

MARBAI S
MARBAI S
CERQUX
LI MAL

LI MAL

LI MAL
VI EUSAR
LI MAL

LI MAL

LI MAL
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
LI MAL

LI MAL

PRArFRPWNPFP®W

36352

OQOUITAWNNAEANOOOINDNOTLA

109587618
113315720
106128719
106192719
113039020
105434819
109186018
106285619
113632321
113572417
113510221
109192418
113500721
113037420
113037120

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

215026- 74
281166- 60
281166- 60
114584- 27
189045- 89
114584- 27
148369- 56
189045- 89
215026-74
189045- 89
148369- 56
180351- 28
281166- 60
148369- 56
114584- 27
215026- 74
189045- 89
215026-74
114584- 27

DELVEAUX LQUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
RENI ER GABRI EL
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RENI ER GABRI EL
DELVEAUX LOUI S
RENI ER GABRI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RUCQUQOY JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
DELVEAUX LQUI S
RENI ER GABRI EL
DELVEAUX LOUI S
MAUROY D- TONDEUR

CEROUX

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MONT- SA
CORROY-
MONT- SA
ARCHENN
CORROY-
CERQUX

CORROY-
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
MONT- SA
CEROUX

160447
155917

2
160182
165177

2
172233

Ri ng
Bague

113455220
107563817
101179818
113307120
113420020
113400821
106134219
109235218
110902415
113422020
110648416
108300514
113633020
113516321
113405921
109595118
113562521
110905815
113406621

Best at

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

215026- 74
281166- 60
281166- 60
114584- 27
189045- 89
148369- 56
189045- 89
215026-74
189045- 89
148369- 56
180351- 28
281166- 60

DELVEAUX LQUI S
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

MAUROY D- TONDEUR T

RENI ER GABRI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RENI ER GABRI EL
DELVEAUX LOUI S
RENI ER GABRI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE

CEROUX

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MONT- SA
CORROY-
ARCHENN
CORROY-
CERQUX

CORROY-
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
BOUSVAL

160447
155917
2
160182
165177
172233
2
2
3
2
149035

113455220
107563817
101179818
113307120
113420020
106134219
109235218
110902415
113422020
110648416
108300514
113633020

Geneent

m >
20
kS

@

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

~NOOUOITRAWNE

114584- 27
148369- 56
114584- 27
189045- 89
114584- 27
282520- 56
114584- 27

MAUROY D- TONDEUR T

DEPREZ RAYMOND

MAUROY D- TONDEUR T

RENI ER GABRI EL

MAUROY D- TONDEUR T

TASSOUL Pl ERRE

MAUROY D- TONDEUR T

ORLrOITWOF Ol

AR RRNRO

160182
172233
2
165177
3
158117
4

113400821
113516321
113405921
113562521
113406621
113470821
113401021

~NOUOITR~AWNE



8 162600- 28 VERMYLEN DANI EL

MARBAIS 3 2

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

149746 BE 108030421 10.22214

(01506)

1051.

9072

Best at

Geneent

AD
EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
281166- 60
281166- 60
182716- 65
180351- 28
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
182716- 65
182716- 65
308071-96
114584- 27
114584- 27
281166- 60
114584- 27
242497-94
182716- 65
242497- 94
182716- 65
242497-94
282520- 56
308071-96
182716- 65
242497-94
180351- 28
180351- 28
180351- 28
114584- 27
242497-94
180351- 28
114584- 27
114584- 27
180351- 28
180351- 28
114584- 27
281166- 60
281166- 60
242497-94
148369- 56
114584- 27
182716- 65
148369- 56
308071- 96
182716- 65
148369- 56
114584- 27
242497-94
308071- 96
114584- 27
114584- 27
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
282520- 56
180351- 28
282520- 56
281772- 84
148369- 56
283034- 85
281772- 84
309901- 83
281166- 60
114584- 27
114584- 27
180351- 28
162600- 28
114584- 27

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
RUCQUOY JEAN
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
THI BAUT BOONS

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
THI BAUT BOONS
RUCQUOY JEAN
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
THI BAUT BOONS
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
THI BAUT BOONS
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TASSCQUL Pl ERRE
RUCQUOY JEAN
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HANNON YVES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T
RUCQUOY JEAN
VERMYLEN DANI EL
MAUROY D- TONDEUR T

VI LLERS
MARBAI S
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MONT SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
BOUSVAL
MONT- SA
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
CHASTRE
MONT SA
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MONT- SA
SOVBREF
MARBAI S
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MONT- SA
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
SOVBREF
ARCHENN
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
MONT SA
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
MONT- SA
SOVBREF
MONT SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
MARBAI S
CHASTRE
BAULERS
ARCHENN
VI EUX G
BAULERS
CHAUMON
BOUSVAL
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
MONT- SA

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
22 149944
23 2
9 3
16 4
1 155917
3 2
9 151499
2 149035
1 160182
3 2
7 3
16 2
13 3
6 162364
15 4
10 5
5 3
20 6
32 5
11 4
14 6
14 5
25 7
12 158117
2 2
2 6
4 8
5 2
14 3
15 4
18 7
26 9
9 5
21 8
32 9
1 6
10 7
22 10
4 4
8 5
15 10
9 172233
19 11
15 7
11 2
7 3
8 8
6 3
34 12
6 11
5 4
24 13
17 14
1 9
4 10
3 11
4 2
4 8
6 3
33 148563
1 4
7 151342
40 2
20 164916
7 6
28 15
29 16
11 9
1 149746
13 17

101261522
304639322
101261422
304637622
112295322
112295422
105394222
105351922
105372922
105374222
105373422
105396422
105395722
105362722
105373122
105370922
112294422
105372822
101263522
105393822
101262822
105395622
101262022
105540522
105363022
105395922
304638922
105352522
105351722
105353522
105370822
304641022
105354622
105371022
105559122
105352422
105354522
105371922
112294522
112296822
101261922
105495822
105374422
105394122
105497122
105360822
105395222
105496122
105559022
304637722
105360422
105377622
105373322
105396522
105393522
105396022
105542622
105351422
105541722
105349722
105495322
105498722
105346422
105366722
112294922
105378122
105375422
105354722
106461622
105372122



281772- 84
114584- 27
242497-94
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
281772- 84
281772- 84
281772-84
114584- 27
308071- 96
308071-96
242497- 94
120742-74
281772-84
281772- 84
189045- 89
189045- 89
283034- 85
282520- 56
182716- 65
282520- 56
162600- 28
281772-84
281772- 84
120742-74
281772-84
281772-84
281772-84
281772-84
180351- 28
281772- 84
148369- 56
281772-84
281772-84
281166- 60
182716- 65
281772-84
309901- 83
182716- 65
281166- 60
281772-84
281772- 84
114584- 27
282520- 56
162600- 28
148369- 56
120742-74
283034- 85
162600- 28
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
114584- 27
309901- 83
148369- 56
148369- 56
148369- 56
281166- 60
114584- 27
114584- 27
281772- 84
189045- 89
281772-84

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
THI BAUT BOONS
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE

MAUROY D- TONDEUR T

SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
THI BAUT BOONS
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
RENI ER GABRI EL
RENI ER GABRI EL
DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
TASSCQUL Pl ERRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
RUCQUOY JEAN
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HANNON YVES

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE

MAUROY D- TONDEUR T

TASSOUL Pl ERRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
DEBRI GODE M CHEL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
HANNON YVES
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
MAUROY D- TONDEUR
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE
RENI ER GABRI EL
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE

——— d

—— -

—-

BAULERS
MONT- SA
SOVBREF
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
BAULERS
BAULERS
BAULERS
MONT- SA
MONT SA
MONT SA
SOVBREF
RI XENSA
BAULERS
BAULERS
CORROY-
CORROY-
VI EUX G
CHASTRE
VI LLERS
CHASTRE
MARBAI S
BAULERS
BAULERS
RI XENSA
BAULERS
BAULERS
BAULERS
BAULERS
MARBAI S
BAULERS
ARCHENN
BAULERS
BAULERS
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
BAULERS
CHAUMON
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
BAULERS
BAULERS
MONT- SA
CHASTRE
MARBAI S
ARCHENN
RI XENSA
VI EUX G
MARBAI S
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
CHAUMON
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
BOUSVAL
MONT- SA
MONT- SA
BAULERS
CORROY-
BAULERS

13
163955
7

8
165177

105343622
105374322
101264122
105376122
105379022
105372622
105349322
105344022
105347722
105373622
105360122
105362422
101260522
105506722
105347622
105349022
105523822
105523622
105497822
105541622
105391422
100509822
106466022
105345222
105342322
105505222
105343122
105344522
105349822
105347822
105351622
105346822
105497022
105347022
105347322
112294622
105394922
105346122
105367922
105390422
112296622
105342622
105349522
105379822
105543722
106465022
105495222
105504922
105498222
106464822
105375222
105378622
105379922
105372322
105369522
105496422
105495722
105496322
112296422
105374822
105377322
105346322
105523422
105342922

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

~NOOUOITRAWNE

281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05

MQ Di st anc
6 78214
7 2

26 3

44 4
3 5

32 6

12 7

105381722
105382422
105384722
106295122
105380122
105384422
105385722

~NOUOITR~AWNE



281596- 05
308071- 96
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
308071- 96
281596- 05
281596- 05
281596- 05
308071- 96
281596- 05
281596- 05

DI ELS GERARD
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DI ELS GERARD
Dl ELS GERARD
DI ELS GERARD
DI ELS GERARD
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
DI ELS GERARD
Dl ELS GERARD
DI ELS GERARD
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
Dl ELS GERARD
Dl ELS GERARD

8
75559
9

10

11

12

2

13

14

105383222
100232422
105384122
105385522
105385022
105385122
105363422
105387022
105387522
105386222
105363322
105384922
105385622

. 20530
. 53560
. 03370
. 04240
. 22550
. 23030
. 21570
. 03040
. 05220
. 08320
. 11380
. 32500
. 02410

860. 5978

.4659,1
. 5320, 9
. 5407, 9
. 1238, 9
. 1246, 9
. 1500, 1
. 5247, 9
. 5505, 9
. 5815, 9
.0441,1
.2233,9
.5224,9



